A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/06/2025
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
Wet Location Profile Wrap: WL-A LED
	- ETL Listed for Wet Locations
	- IP65 Rated

IP65
IEC 60529
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Series Optics Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Options
Row Qty. LED Type CCT/CRI
WL A Frosted Acrylic 1 White CRS Ext. Hsg. & White CRS Int. 20 2’ Housing 1
LEDR
83 CRI: 120V FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
LPA Clear Linear Prismatic Poly 3 Polished 304 SS Ext. & 304 SS Int. 40 4’ Housing 2 830  3000K 277V  EDL -40F Electronic Driver
FPA Frosted Linear Prismatic Poly 4 White Alum Ext. & White CRS Int. 835  3500K UNV EM10** 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
840  4000K 347V* CRM Continuous Row Mounting
850  5000K TP Stainless Steel Tamperproof Fasteners
SW Sealed Wireway for Conduit End Feed (each end)
90+ CRI: WHT White Finished Door & HSG
935  3500K PMB (2) Pendant Mount Brackets (Pendants or Chains by Others)
940  4000K CMB (2) Corner Mount Brackets
950  5000K AMB (2) Adjustable Mount Brackets
PxL* Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
PxW* Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
GTD*** Generator Transfer Device
WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
OCCMW Integral microwave occ sensor (32’ max)
OCCHB External PIR occ sensor (end mount 20’-40’)
OCCLB External PIR occ sensor (end mount 8’-10’)
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
**Note: EM10 remote mount for 2’ housing
*Note: specify value in ordering notes below
***Note: GTD n/a for 2’ housing
MaterialOpticsSeries
WL
Size Row Qty. CCT/CRI Voltage OptionsLED Type
LEDR
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/06/2025
Wet Location Profile Wrap: WL-A LED
HOUSING: Double channel housing of 20Ga 1008 Cold Rolled Steel, 20Ga 304 Stainless Steel, or .040” 3003 Aluminum construction.